IR
EL
AN
D
24/7/365 secure on-line ordering at
US Toll-Free 1-877-552-MINT (6468)

Weight: 0.54 oz (16.85 grams)
Issue Limit: 40,000 coins • Box/CoA: Yes/Yes
Order Code: 12NOAGPF1   Price: $125.00
2012 BRILLIANT COIN SET
Contains 1-krone, 5-krone
& 10-krone with National
Gallery theme
Coins: 3
Issue Limit: 2,000 sets
Order Code: 312102   Price: $64.50
2011 PROOF COIN SET CLASSIC
Incl. 10-Krone University 200 years,
last 50-øre ever issued, and Mint’s
325th anniversary medal
Coins: 3 • Issue Limit: 7,000 sets
Order Code: 311100   Price: $129.95
2012 €50 SILVER & GOLD PROOF COIN
HELSINKI WORLD DESIGN CAPITAL
The reputation of Finnish design spread
worldwide during the 20th Century
Alloy: 75% Gold/92.5% Silver
Diameter: 1.07 in (27.25 mm)
Weight: 0.35 oz (10.8 grams)
Issue Limit: 5,000 coins • Box/CoA: Yes/Yes
Order Code: FI12BMPF1   Price: $575.00
2012 €20 SILVER PROOF COIN
EQUALITY & TOLERANCE
4th coin in series of ethical collector coins
with themes of ethics, morals and values
Alloy: 92.5% Sterling Silver
Diameter: 1.52 in (38.6 mm)
Weight: 1.08 oz (33.62 grams)
Issue Limit: 20,000 coins • Box/CoA: Yes/Yes
Order Code: FI12AGPF2   Price: $109.95
2012 €10 SILVER PROOF COIN
HENRIK WIGSTRÖM 150 YEARS
Anniversary of birth of Finnish sculptor
and artist to the Tsar
Alloy: 92.5% Sterling Silver
Diameter: 1.3 in (33.0 mm)
Weight: 0.55 oz (17.0 grams)
Issue Limit: 15,000 coins • Box/CoA: Yes/Yes
Order Code: FI12AGPF1   Price: $72.50
2012 EURO BU COIN SET, V.1
Standard coins & Suomenlinna lighthouse medal
Coins: 8 • Issue Limit: 25,000 sets
Order Code: FI12BUST1   Price: $34.00
2011 €10 SILVER PROOF COIN
JUHANI AHO 150 YEARS
Anniversary of birth of famous Finnish author
Alloy: 92.5% Sterling Silver

and medal honoring Peter Chr. Asbjørnsen
Coins: 3 • Issue Limit: 25,000 sets
Order Code: 212100   Price: $36.75
2012 UNCIRCULATED COIN SET SOUVENIR
Contains the three coins minted, namely
1-krone, 5-krone & 10-krone
Coins: 3 • Issue Limit: 5,000 sets
Order Code: 212101   Price: $36.75
Join RSM
on
Facebook
1 LAT SILVER PROOF COINS
Alloy: 92.5% Sterling Silver
Box/CoA: Yes/Yes
2012 LATVIAN OLYMPIC ATHLETES
100 YEARS
Centenary of first Latvians participating
in Olympic Games
Diameter: 1.38 in (35.0 mm)
Weight: 0.71 oz (22.0 grams)
Issue Limit: 7,000 coins
Order Code: 12LVAGPF1   Price: $74.95
2011 STONE COIN
Unique item featuring center made from
highly polished granite
Diameter: 1.38 in (35.0 mm)
Weight: 0.44 oz (13.6 grams) + Granite
Issue Limit: 5,000 coins
Order Code: 11LVAGPF7   Price: $89.95
2011 ALEKSANDER CAKS
Design inspired by poem Fog Mists the Pane
by beloved Latvian poet
Diameter: 1.26x1.26 in (32x32 mm)
Weight: 0.84 oz (26.0 grams)
Issue Limit: 7,000 coins
Order Code: 11LVAGPF1   Price: $74.95
2011 RUNDALE PALACE 275 YEARS
Outstanding monument to Latvian
architecture from Baroque era
Diameter: 1.52 in (38.61 mm)
Weight: 1.01 oz (31.47 grams)
Issue Limit: 7,000 coins
Order Code: 11LVAGPF2   Price: $74.95
2011 RIGA CATHEDRAL 800 YEARS
Anniversary of Latvian holy place & center
for all Latvian Christians
Diameter: 1.38 in (35.0 mm)
Weight: 0.71 oz (22.0 grams)
Issue Limit: 5,000 coins
Order Code: 11LVAGPF3   Price: $74.95
2011 800 YEARS OF RIGA MONEY
Features likeness of first coins struck
in Riga by Bishop Albert
Diameter: 1.1 in (28.0 mm)
Weight: 0.4 oz (12.5 grams)
Issue Limit: 5,000 coins
Order Code: 11LVAGPF4   Price: $54.95
2011 RIGA HANSA CITY
Final coin in eight-coin Hanseatic Cities
series is dedicated to Riga
Diameter: 1.52 in (38.61 mm)
Weight: 1.01 oz (31.47 grams)
Issue Limit: 5,000 coins
Order Code: 11LVAGPF5   Price: $84.95
2011 LATVIAN RAILWAYS 150 YEARS
Dedicated to anniversary of the first
railway line in Latvia
Diameter: 1.38 in (35.0 mm)
Weight: 0.71 oz (22.0 grams)
Issue Limit: 5,000 coins
Order Code: 11LVAGPF6   Price: $68.95
Online shopping made easy at www.RSMINT.com
LA
TV
IA
Join RSM
on
Facebook
G
ER
M
AN
Y
AU
S
TR
IA
€10 SILVER PROOF COINS
Alloy: 62.5% Silver
Diameter: 1.28 in (32.5 mm)
Weight: 0.535 oz (16.65 grams)
Issue Limit: 230,000 coins • Box/CoA: No/No
2012 KING FRIEDRICH II OF PRUSSIA
300 YEARS
Recognized US independence in 1785 & has
Pennsylvania town named after him
Order Code: DE12AGPF1   Price: $45.00
2012 FREEDOM FROM HUNGER 50 YEARS
Anniversary of independent and
non-denominational relief organization with
goal of banishing worldwide famine
Order Code: DE12AGPF2   Price: $45.00
BU VERSION
Issue Limit: 50,000 sets per mint
Order Code: DE12BUST   Price: $27.50 per mint
PROOF VERSION
Issue Limit: 40,000 sets per mint
Order Code: DE12PFST   Price: $44.50 per mint
2012 EGON SCHIELE
100th anniversary of “Portrait of
Wally” - the Mona Lisa of the
20th Century
Order Code: AT12AGPF1
Price: $74.95
2011 AGUNTUM
Fourth issue in Rome on the
Danube-series
Order Code: AT11AGPF4
Price: $74.95
2012 LAURIACUM
Fifth issue in Rome on the
Danube-series
Order Code: AT12AGPF2
Price: $74.95
2012 ANNUAL EURO COIN SETS*
Contains both €2 Bavaria & €2 10 Years of the Euro • Coins: 9 per set
*We reserve the right to choose a set from any of the 5 German mints A/D/J/F/G, unless specified
2012 €25 SILVER & NIOBIUM COIN BIONICS
Tenth issue in bi-metal series dedicated to
aspects of modern technology
Alloy: 90% Silver, 99.8% Niobium
Diameter: 1.34 in (34.0 mm)
Weight: 0.5 oz (15.5 grams)
Issue Limit: 65,000 coins • Box/CoA: Yes/Yes
Order Code: AT12NIOB   Price: $79.00
UNCIRCULATED
EURO COIN SETS
Coins: 8
Issue Limit: 50,000 sets
2012 PRIMROSE
Contains commemorative €2
celebrating 10 Years of the Euro
Order Code: AT12BUST   Price: $34.50
€20 SILVER PROOF COINS
Alloy: 90% Silver • Diameter: 1.34 in (34.0 mm)
Weight: 0.58 oz (18.0 g) •Issue Limit: 50,000 each • Box/CoA: Yes/Yes
2011 EDELWEISS

Weight: 0.545 oz (16.96 grams)
Issue Limit: 7,500 coins • Box/CoA: Yes/Yes
Order Code: 3011500S   Price: $1,225.00
2000 NORWAY
1500 KR GOLD PROOF COIN
MILLENNIUM
Demand for this issue was double the issue limit.
One of Norway’s most popular modern coins.
Alloy: 91.7% Gold
Diameter: 1.06 in (27.0 mm) • Weight: 0.545 oz (16.96 grams)
Issue Limit: 7,500 coins • Box/CoA: Yes/Yes
Order Code: 171001   Price: $2,210.00
ONLY 5 COINS AVAILABLE ONLY 4 COINS AVAILABLE ONLY 2 COINS AVAILABLE
SILVER COIN ALSO AVAILABLE AT RSMINT.COM SILVER COIN ALSO AVAILABLE AT RSMINT.COM
BU COIN SET
Issue Limit: 14,000 sets
Order Code: 12CHBUST   Price: $59.95
PROOF COIN SET
Issue Limit: 4,000 sets
Order Code: 12CHPFST   Price: $110.00
BU COIN SET
Issue Limit: 14,000 sets
Order Code: 11CHBUST   Price: $59.95
PROOF COIN SET
Issue Limit: 4,000 sets
Order Code: 11CHPFST   Price: $110.00
2011 MAX FRISCH 100 YEARS
Anniversary of the birth of famous
author & novelist
Order Code: 11CHAGPF1   Price: $77.50
2011 PILATUS RAILWAY
Fourth issue in Mountain Railways-series
features world’s steepest track
Order Code: 11CHAGPF2   Price: $77.50
Join RSM
on
Facebook